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# Rés.
1. 68
2. 68
3. 68
4. 68
5. 67
6. 67
7. 67
8. 67
9. 67
10. 67
11. 66
12. 66
13. 66
14. 66
15. 66
16. 66
17. 65
18. 65
19. 65
20. 65
21. 65
22. 65
23. 65
24. 64
25. 64
26. 64
27. 64
28. 64
29. 64
30. 64
31. 64
32. 64
33. 64
34. 64
35. 64
36. 64
37. 63
38. 63
39. 63
40. 63
41. 63
42. 63
43. 63
44. 63
45. 63
46. 63
47. 63
48. 63
49. 63
50. 63
51. 63
52. 63
53. 63
54. 63
55. 63
56. 63
57. 62
58. 62

@ tir-broye.ch

Rés. FS
24
23
23
21
24
23
22
21
21
21
24
23
23
23
22
20
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
23
23

ROIDU TIR

Classement final
Avanturies 2020

Tireur

Pierre-André PILET
Dimitri LAUBER
Sandrine CHABLAIX
Pascal CHARDONNENS
Anthony MARCHAND
Bertrand BISE

Louis GRANDGIRARD
Francois VETH
Hubert SUCHET

Ueli DREIER

Francis BONFILS
Jean-Marc BERCHIER
Roland MOSER
Cédric DECREVEL
Pascal RENEVEY
Alexandre MORISSET
Roland GARO
Laurent KRATTINGER
Anoushka SANTOS
Malika RENOUT
Claude BERSIER
Grégoire MICHEL
David ROSSET
Vincent PILLONEL
Nathan KRAHENBUHL
Patrice BORGOGNON
llona MARMY

Michel WENGER
Fabrice PERSONNAZ
Vincent SOMMER
Jocelyn DUC

Yohann MONNEY
Marcel GUINNARD
Mara MARCUARD
Martin MOSER

Eric CHATELANAT
Samuel FREY
Anthony BISE
Jean-Paul PERRISSET
Jacek JASZKOWSKI
Pascal BRODARD
David BENEDICT
Géraldine WAEBER
Gary KACH

Ludovic BAUD
Jérémy VONLANTHEN
Eric CUENDET
Nicolas CHARDONNENS
Cédric HENNINGER
Martial BERSIER
Benoit DECOTTERD
Dany BERSIER
Jérémy CHANEY
Willy BARRAS

Olivier BALLAMAN
Simon BAECHLER
Jean-Marc DUBEY
Etienne CHARMILLOT

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
1944
2000
1979
1969
1994
1973
1999
1952
1961
1961
1964
1943
1967
1990
1968
1974
1959
1969
1992
2001
1953
1976
1979
1983
2003
1964
2000
1938
1969
1983
1986
1996
1964
1971
1991
1965
2002
1996
1951
1962
1963
1977
1981
1992
1993
1999
1962
1977
1998
1970
1981
1987
1987
1958
1966
1990
1970
1975

Cat.

300M

Date: 17.01.2026 14:50

Société
Estavayer-le-Lac/Lully
Payerne

Payerne

Domdidier
Cugy-Vesin

Fétigny

Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin
Aumont et environs
Font-Chatillon
Cugy-Vesin
Aumont et environs
Vallon

St.-Aubin

Aumont et environs
Payerne

Murist
Estavayer-le-Lac/Lully
Aumont et environs
Aumont et environs
Cugy-Vesin
Payerne
Rueyres-les-Prés
St.-Aubin
Font-Chatillon
Vallon
Rueyres-les-Prés
Payerne
Cugy-Vesin
Payerne
Chéables-Cheyres
Murist

Vallon

Payerne

Vallon

Payerne

Aumont et environs
Fétigny

Domdidier

Vallon
Estavayer-le-Lac/Lully
Cugy-Vesin
Aumont et environs
Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin
Payerne

Vallon

Vallon

Murist

Cugy-Vesin

Murist

Cugy-Vesin
Aumont et environs
Forel-Autavaux-Montbrelloz
Vallon

Vallon

St.-Aubin
Delley-Portalban
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Série
010
013
001
024
013
023
007
001
010
014
013
014
008
008
035
015
012
022
010
014
010
023
012
006
016
020
034
034
010
008
031
031
010
023
035
008
014
013
035
008
012
010
012
001
001
013
005
025
036
007
012
008
022
020
010
023
027
033



#

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
100.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

)

Rés.

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59

GIRONde

Rés. FS
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
17
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
24
22
21

@ tir-broye.ch

ROIDU TIR

Classement final
Avanturies 2020

Tireur

Pascal DENIS

Jonny MATTHEY
Jean-Marc MARMY
Sébastien CHEVALLEY
Valentin BIFRARE
Aurore DELESSERT
Alain REY

Nicolas MAENDLY
Serge DARX

Frédéric COLLAUD
Delphine MORISSET
Luc CORMINBOEUF
Eric BARRAUD
Philippe BALLIF
Adrien MARCUARD
Julien JEANMONOD
Ophélie RUMO

Olivier VORLET
Nicolas VONLANTHEN
Kurt ERNST

Georges BERGER
Christian BALLAMAN
Jérome GARO
Guillaume ANDREY
Tobias GEBHART
Gabriel SANSONNENS
Pierre-André ZEITER
Joél BAERISWYL
Laurent CURRAT
Stéphane BARBEY
Laetitia LEPLATTENIER
Laetitia GRANDGIRARD
Joé DUBEY

Lionnel PITTET
Ronald UTZ

Pascal JACOT

Alain BASTIAN
Sylvain PANCHAUD
Bruno BAECHLER
Stéphane ROULIN
Jérome PILLER
Laurent PAHUD
Florian ZACCOMER
Louis JAUNIN
Jean-Pierre BRASEY
Daniel ROSSET

Loic ROSSIER

Samuel DEGIORGIS
Christian EMERY
Yvan BAECHLER
Dominique CORMINBOEUF
Michel COMBREMONT
Anton STEMPFEL
Samuel MARTHALER
Romain CARRARD
Jérdme COUSIN
Thierry ROTH

Martial BERSIER

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
1985
1999
1965
1990
1996
2004
1991
2003
1952
1971
1978
1979
1950
1959
1992
1987
1992
1976
1977
1940
1949
1960
1986
1996
1997
1947
1956
1962
1986
1987
1993
1997
1999
2001
1944
1962
1975
1989
1964
1965
1982
1985
2004
2000
1939
1972
1994
2003
1944
1970
1956
1957
1957
1966
1995
1992
1967
1958

Cat.
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300M

Date: 17.01.2026 14:50

Société

Cugy-Vesin

Murist
Rueyres-les-Prés
Cugy-Vesin
Payerne

Vallon

Aumont et environs
Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin

Vallon

Payerne

Fétigny
Rueyres-les-Prés
Villeneuve-Surpierre
Payerne

Aumont et environs
Murist
Font-Chatillon
Vallon

Payerne
Cugy-Vesin

Vallon
Estavayer-le-Lac/Lully
Aumont et environs
Murist

Cugy-Vesin
Payerne
Villeneuve-Surpierre
Aumont et environs
Aumont et environs
Léchelles
Cugy-Vesin
St.-Aubin

Aumont et environs
Trey - Marnand
Delley-Portalban
Aumont et environs
Murist

Vallon
Villeneuve-Surpierre
Payerne

Payerne

Murist

Murist
Font-Chatillon
Léchelles

Aumont et environs
St.-Aubin

Aumont et environs
Font-Chatillon
Fétigny
Rueyres-les-Prés
Murist

Domdidier
Font-Chatillon
Léchelles

Vallon

Cugy-Vesin
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Série
012
022
034
002
024
024
009
007
022
008
023
023
034
014
035
005
034
008
024
020
001
031
007
010
031
010
004
008
033
010
029
010
023
014
024
024
005
013
010
031
005
007
012
013
015
018
007
005
014
015
016
027
006
004
036
002
012
010



#

117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

)

Rés.

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

GIRONde

Rés. FS
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
17
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
22
21
19
19
19
19
18
18

@ tir-broye.ch

ROIDU TIR

Classement final
Avanturies 2020

Tireur

Florian RIGHETTI
Alan ROSSIER

Colin GLARDON
Ernest VETH

Guy CORMINBOEUF
Martial VOLERY
Sébastien LEMEE
Robert BERTSCHART
Eva BERSIER

Loic CHATELANAT
Mathis REY

Benoit LAUBER

Paul DENERVAUD
Corinne VINCENT
Joél TOBLER

Lara BASTIAN

Gilles ROSSET
Maxime AYER

Joe FRISON

Hugo PECLARD
Jean-Marc MONNEY
Charles-André NEY
Anna BAZUN

Sven BUCHER
Alexandre PERNET
Jean-Michel BERCHIER
Hubert RUMO

Albert COLLAUD
Christian SAVARY
Alexandre GUEX
Frédéric GIVEL
Christian BISE
Danick CHERBUIN
Constant GUERRY
Jean-Biére OULEVEY
Mehdi BUGNARD
Cindy CHASSOT
Yannick JACOT
Quentin DECOTTERD
Léa PEREIRA SOARES
Claude WICHT
Roland BUCHER
Alain TINGUELY
Guillaume DELACOUR
Lucie NAUMANN
Werner HIRSCHI
Claude-Olivier LINIGER
Jacques PIGUET
Andrea Laura BASTIAN
Francois DE DOMPIERRE
Leonardo GUZZO
Joél DREIER

Jade DELLEY

Loick ROTH

Jacques CHASSOT
Loris GILLAND
Jean-Daniel RAPIN
Daniel KRATTINGER

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
1970
1995
1999
1953
1963
1966
1972
1977
1991
1996
1999
2002
1946
1978
1999
2000
1969
1998
2000
2000
1966
1978
1987
1992
2003
1954
1959
1952
1986
1998
1959
1965
1993
1940
1959
1988
1991
1994
2007
2002
1957
1962
1992
1992
2001
1959
1974
1977
1996
1948
2005
2003
2002
2001
1943
1994
1953
1969

Cat.
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Date: 17.01.2026 14:50

Société

Payerne

Aumont et environs
Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin
Aumont et environs
Payerne

Léchelles
Cugy-Vesin
Payerne
Cugy-Vesin
Payerne
Villeneuve-Surpierre
Rueyres-les-Prés
Granges-Marnand
Aumont et environs
Rueyres-les-Prés
Payerne
Granges-Marnand
Aumont et environs
Delley-Portalban
Vallon

Fétigny

Payerne

St.-Aubin

Aumont et environs
Murist

Vallon
Granges-Marnand
Aumont et environs
Payerne

Fétigny
Granges-Marnand
Estavayer-le-Lac/Lully
Payerne

Vallon

Cugy-Vesin
Delley-Portalban
Murist

Aumont et environs
Fétigny

Payerne
Font-Chatillon
Corcelles-Payerne
Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin
Rueyres-les-Prés
Payerne

Aumont et environs
Payerne
Cugy-Vesin
Font-Chatillon
Murist

Vallon
Estavayer-le-Lac/Lully
Payerne

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac/Lully
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Série
010
010
007
001
010
004
008
022
001
024
006
029
008
002
029
008
012
013
009
024
008
014
016
023
005
029
031
016
012
014
010
022
010
004
038
031
023
024
014
018
023
014
004
025
006
016
024
004
002
008
007
015
014
008
005
031
008
022



#

175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.

)

Rés.

56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48

GIRONde

Rés. FS
18
18
15
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
16
16
22
21
19
18
18
18
16
16
20
19
18
18
17
16
16
15
21
19
18
18
17
15
20
19
18
18
17
17
22
19
19
17
16
15
13
21
20
18
18
17
19

@ tir-broye.ch

ROIDU TIR

Classement final
Avanturies 2020

Tireur

Joseph GAUCH

Noah GERBER

Daniele LEVI
Christophe GIVEL
Raphael SIGENTHALER
Chris DA CUNHA

Bryan KRAHENBUHL
Lionel ZACCOMER
Adrien BROYE

Pascal ROTZETTER

Lili NGUYEN
Jean-Marc GROGNUZ
Maurice JOSSEVEL
Jérdome DELAMAISON
Alexandre LEPLATTENIER
Thomas BAECHLER
Jean-Marie DAFFLON
Christian MORET
Lucas THEVOZ
Jacques PICHONNAT
Leni PILLONEL

Etienne MARMY
Stéphane BAERISWYL
Sacha RIGHETTI
Isabelle KREIENBUHL
Christophe BERCHIER
Julien WIELAND

Sarah GUINNARD
Jean-Marie VAUCHER
Cyril GENTIZON

Eric LAMBERT
Charles-Edouard BONNY
Raphaél MARCUARD
Gael GENET

Vincent JACCOUD
Ghislain ROSSAT
Laurent VORLET

Zoé MARCUARD
Jean-Marc BERGER
Lucas BAECHLER
Jean-Claude HALDIMANN
Jean-Daniel CHARDONNENS
Jimmy GIRARD

Kilian LEUTHOLD

Eric DUBEY

Yannick VERDON
Rosalie BROYE

Loris RAPIN

Dimitri LITEE

Maxime GRANDGIRARD
Céline VON NIEDERHAUSERN
Mikel-Ange SANCHO
Adrien ROLLE

Christel CORTHESY
Lino DEDELLEY

Florian DESMEULES
Michel JEANMONOD
Stéphane SAVARY

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
1986
1999
1972
1991
2002
1994
2003
2001
2000
1958
1977
1954
1949
1978
1995
2007
1964
1969
1994
1957
2008
1965
1979
2003
1962
1984
1985
2006
1948
1994
2000
1961
1972
1994
2007
2004
1975
1996
1970
2004
1965
1965
1995
1995
1997
1987
1994
1995
2000
2005
2004
2007
1997
1984
2007
1991
1959
1973

Cat.

300M

Date: 17.01.2026 14:50

Société

Aumont et environs
St.-Aubin
Font-Chatillon
Corcelles-Payerne
Font-Chatillon
Murist
Font-Chatillon
Murist

Aumont et environs
Rueyres-les-Prés
Payerne
Cugy-Vesin
Granges-Marnand
Vallon

Léchelles
Font-Chatillon
Rueyres-les-Prés
Fétigny
Granges-Marnand
Aumont et environs
Cugy-Vesin
Font-Chatillon
Cugy-Vesin
Payerne

Léchelles

Aumont et environs
Delley-Portalban
Vallon

Domdidier

Payerne
Font-Chatillon
Vallon

Payerne

Murist

Cugy-Vesin
Granges-Marnand
Fétigny

Payerne
Cugy-Vesin
Font-Chatillon
Léchelles

Fétigny

Cugy-Vesin
Payerne

Vallon

St.-Aubin

Aumont et environs
Granges-Marnand
Cugy-Vesin

Murist

Murist

Murist
Granges-Marnand
Payerne

Murist
Granges-Marnand
Aumont et environs
Payerne
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Série
009
022
015
009
005
014
016
014
014
008
025
010
005
025
029
014
009
031
029
015
006
007
004
009
029
035
033
023
008
013
005
004
013
033
006
009
023
013
004
016
014
013
023
038
010
007
004
004
010
013
013
014
010
025
012
005
005
025



233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.

)

Rés.

48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
a1
40
39
39
39
37
29
27
24
0

GIRONde

Rés. FS
18
16
16
13
21
18
15
15
18
16
11
17
17
12
20
18
17
20
15
16
15
10
10
20
18
12
14

o~ W
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ROIDU TIR

Classement final
Avanturies 2020

Tireur

Emile CHUARD
Patrick GUEISSAZ
Johann MARMY

Eric GOLAY

William SCHMIDHAUSLER
Serge REY

Sophie MOTTET
Nicolas SCHMID
Alexandre CUANOUD
Ewan WAEBER
Laurent BAUDOIS
William OVERNEY
Georges COLLAUD
Sandra MAURON
Christopher MEYLAN
Sylvia BERSIER
Anthony PERRET
Nathan TORCHE
Marcel ROBERT
Théo CAVIN
Pierre-André LINIGER
Tania BASTIAN

René IN ALBON
Alkihalil SHAYMA
Romain COLLAUD
Didier ROSAT
Jean-Pierre GRANDGIRARD
Gregory CANTIN
René POCHON
Daniel GACHET
Quentin GRIVAZ

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
1950
1991
1997
1951
1977
1959
1985
1990
1992
2002
1988
2005
1941
1992
1999
1964
1995
2001
1950
2002
1946
2001
1971
2004
2002
1988
1943
1982
1943
1962
2003

Cat.
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Date: 17.01.2026 14:50

Société

Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin
Font-Chatillon
Granges-Marnand
Aumont et environs
Aumont et environs
Villeneuve-Surpierre
Payerne
Granges-Marnand
Domdidier
Estavayer-le-Lac/Lully
Cugy-Vesin

Vallon

Aumont et environs
Payerne
Cugy-Vesin
Payerne

Murist
Rueyres-les-Prés
Vallon
Rueyres-les-Prés
Aumont et environs
Payerne

Vallon

Vallon

Vallon

Cugy-Vesin

Vallon

Cugy-Vesin
Cugy-Vesin
Payerne
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Série
010
001
014
023
013
023
015
024
023
030
025
007
008
009
004
031
013
012
001
023
004
004
009
024
008
001
010
020
010
007
005



